

- Page 786, 788, 789, “Daron and Wolitzky (2011)” should be “Acemoglu and Wolitzky (2011)”.
- Page 788, Footnote 33, “Indeed, we prove a stronger result in the above Corollary 1: to derive the nowhere equivalence condition, one can focus on purification of mixed-strategy Nash equilibria instead of purification of all mixed-strategy profiles” should be “Indeed, we prove a stronger result in the above corollary: to derive the nowhere equivalence condition, one can focus on purification of mixed-strategy Nash equilibria instead of purification of all mixed-strategy profiles”.
- Page 813, “Daron, Acemoglu and Alexander Wolitzky” should be “Acemoglu, Daron and Alexander Wolitzky”.